e . . Board of Education
Oakland Unified School District 1011 Union Street, #940
Oakland, CA 94607
(510) 879-1944
boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 10-1678 Version: 3 Name: Professional Services Agreement - GKK McCarthy -
Division of Facilities, Planning and Management
Project

Type: Agreement or Contract Status: Passed

File created: 6/15/2010 In control: Facilities Committee

On agenda: Final action: 6/23/2010

Enactment date: 6/23/2010 Enactment #: 10-1142

Title: Approval by the Board of Education of Professional Services Agreement between District and GKK

McCarthy, Irvine, CA, for the latter to provide Construction Management and Project Management
Services, as describe in the Scope of Work, in conjunction with the Division of Facilities, Planning and
Management, for the period July 1, 2010 through June 30, 2011, at a cost not to exceed
$3,373,150.00.

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 10-1678 - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT - GKK MCCARTHY - DIVISION OF
FACILITIES, PLANNING AND MANAGEMENT PROJECT, 2. 10-1678 - Professional Services
Agreement - GKK McCarthy - Division of Facilities, Planning and Management Project.pdf

Contact:
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
6/23/2010 3 Board of Education Adopted Pass
6/15/2010 2 Facilities Committee Recommended Favorably Pass

Approval by the Board of Education of Professional Services Agreement between District and GKK McCarthy,
Irvine, CA, for the latter to provide Construction Management and Project Management Services, as describe in
the Scope of Work, in conjunction with the Division of Facilities, Planning and Management, for the period
July 1, 2010 through June 30, 2011, at a cost not to exceed $3,373,150.00.

[Enter body here.]

Oakland Unified School District Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/6/2024
powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

